

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 03-0213e Version: 1 Name: Resolution authorizing an Affordable Housing

Development Loan in an amount not to exceed \$2,548,500 to Affordable Housing Associates, Inc. for the Calaveras Townhomes Project located at 4856-4868 Calaveras Avenue and consolidating an

existing \$1,310,000 S

Type: ORA Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/15/2004 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 2/17/2004

Title: 6) Agency Resolution authorizing an Affordable Housing Development Loan in an amount not to

exceed \$2,548,500 to Affordable Housing Associates, Inc. for the Calaveras Townhomes Project located at 4856-4868 Calaveras Avenue and consolidating an existing \$1,310,000 Site Acquisition Loan with the development loan, for a new total development loan in an amount not to exceed

\$3,858,424

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4 1-27-04.pdf, 2. 16.pdf, 3. 2004-08 CMS.pdf

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|---|---|--------|
| 2/17/2004 | 1 | Meeting of the Oakland City Council | Adopted | Pass |
| 1/27/2004 | 1 | *Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee | Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward | Pass |